A 1.50 min.
C
B
C
C
A D
B 1.50
A D

Part Number
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
For quantities of 10,000 and up, call for quote.
5000
Value MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part Number
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
For quantities of 10,000 and up, call for quote.
5000
Value
72-RWM410-R1-5	 RWM410-R1-5-TR	 0.1
72-RWM410-R12-5	 RWM410-R12-5-TR	 0.12
72-RWM410-R15-5	 RWM410-R15-5-TR 	 0.15
72-RWM410-R22-5	 RWM410-R22-5-TR 	 0.22
72-RWM410-R27-5	 RWM410-R27-5-TR 	 0.27
72-RWM410-R33-5	 RWM410-R33-5-TR 	 0.33
72-RWM410-R39-5	 RWM410-R39-5-TR 	 0.39
72-RWM410-R47-5	 RWM410-R47-5-TR 	 0.47
72-RWM410-1-5	 RWM410-1-5-TR 	 1
72-RWM410-1R5-5	 RWM410-1R5-5-TR 	 1.5
72-RWM410-2R2-5	 RWM410-2R2-5-TR  	 2.2
72-RWM410-3R3-5	 RWM410-3R3-5-TR  	 3.3
72-RWM410-4R7-5	 RWM410-4R7-5-TR  	 4.7
72-RWM410-6R2-5	 RWM410-6R2-5-TR  	 6.2
72-RWM410-8R2-5	 RWM410-8R2-5-TR  	 8.2
72-RWM410-10-5	 RWM410-10-5-TR  	 10
72-RWM410-15-5	 RWM410-15-5-TR  	 15
72-RWM410-22-5	 RWM410-22-5-TR  	 22
72-RWM410-27-5	 RWM410-27-5-TR  	 27
72-RWM410-39-5	 RWM410-39-5-TR  	 39
72-RWM410-47-5	 RWM410-47-5-TR  	 47
72-RWM410-56-5	 RWM410-56-5-TR  	 56
72-RWM410-68-5	 RWM410-68-5-TR  	 68
72-RWM410-100-5	 RWM410-100-5-TR  	 100
72-RWM410-150-5	 RWM410-150-5-TR  	 150
72-RWM410-180-5	 RWM410-180-5-TR  	 180
72-RWM410-220-5	 RWM410-220-5-TR  	 220
72-RWM410-270-5	 RWM410-270-5-TR  	 270
72-RWM410-330-5	 RWM410-330-5-TR  	 330
72-RWM410-390-5	 RWM410-390-5-TR  	 390
72-RWM410-470-5	 RWM410-470-5-TR  	 470
72-RWM410-560-5	 RWM410-560-5-TR  	 560
72-RWM410-680-5	 RWM410-680-5-TR  	 680
72-RWM410-1K-5	 RWM410-1K-5-TR  	 1K
72-RWM410-1K2-5	 RWM410-1K2-5-TR   	 1.2K
72-RWM410-1K5-5	 RWM410-1K5-5-TR   	 1.5K
72-RWM410-1K8-5	 RWM410-1K8-5-TR   	 1.8K
72-RWM410-2K2-5	 RWM410-2K2-5-TR    	2.2K
72-RWM410-3K3-5	 RWM410-3K3-5-TR    	3.3K
72-RWM410-3K9-5	 RWM410-3K9-5-TR    	3.9K
72-RWM410-4K7-5	 RWM410-4K7-5-TR    	4.7K
72-RWM410-5K6-5	 RWM410-5K6-5-TR    	5.6K
72-RWM410-6K8-5	 RWM410-6K8-5-TR    	6.8K
72-RWM410-10K-5	 RWM410-10K-5-TR    	 10K
 Specifications:
•	 Operating Temperature: -55°C to +200°C	 •	 Tolerance: 5% Standard
•	 Temperature Coefficient: +75ppm/°C typical	 •	 Power Rating: 3 Watts
•	 Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500VRMS - one minute - 10mA